(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 05/31/02)	atent and Trademark Office
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark O. 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2473003 :opy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Telia AB	Name: TeliaSonera AB
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ Association	Address: 123-86 Farsta Sweden
General Partnership Limited Partnership	~1
£2. 2	Individual(s) citizenship Association
☐ Corporation – Sweden	General Partnership Limited Partnership
Other	☐ Corporation – Sweden ☐ Other
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached Yes No
Assignment Merger	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Other	
Execution Date: <u>December 9, 2002</u>	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
75/503,394-INNOVATION SCORECARD; 75/562,258-AGENTFIND (Stylized) 75/562,257-MERCHANTASSIST; 75/562,259-WEBBUTLER; 75/642,599-VENTURELAB; 75/717,972-TELIA BUDGET CALL; 75/794,139-TELIA SITECONNECT; 75/871,692-VIKINGRING; 76/054,967-VIKING NETWORK; 78/016,789-TELIA INTERNATIONAL CARRIER	2,476,895-TELIA MARICOM; 2,545,542-TELIA INNOVATIONCAPITAL; 2,545,543-INNOVATIONCAPITAL; 2,560,903-TELIA SITECALL; 2,560,916-TELIA E-CALL; 2,561,087-PROLANE
	attached? Yes No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed. 	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 16
Jeffrey H. Kaufman OBLON, SPIVAK, McCLELLAND, MAIER & NEUSTADT, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$415
Attorneys at Law 1940 Duke Street	☐ Enclosed
Alexandria, Virginia 22314	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
OSMMN Ref: 2867-0191-33	Deposit account number: 50-2014 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information document.	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
Jeffrey H. Kaufman	6/5/03
Name of Person Signing / S	ignature / / Date
/	Total number of pages, including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 1
Director of the United State	vith required cover sheet information to: tes Patent and Trademark Office
Alexandria	ent Recordation Services a, Virginia 22313
FC:6521 40.00 CH FC:6522 375.00 CH	
·	

06-13-2003

FORM PTO-1594

.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002753 FRAME: 0045

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNIDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002753 FRAME: 0046

RECORDED: 06/06/2003